
 
 

ADDENDUM NO. 01  1 

ADDENDUM NUMBER THREE 
200 Government Third Floor Renovations 

City of Mobile Project Number MX-068-22 
 

Date: January 25, 2023  
 
 
This addendum forms a part of the Contract Documents and modifies the original Bidding 
Documents as noted below.  Direct any questions, comments or discrepancies to Steve Stone at 
steve@dakinsteet.com. 
 
PART 1 - GENERAL CHANGES (N/A) 
 
PART 2 - CHANGES TO THE FORMS AND CONDITIONS (N/A) 
 
PART 3 - CHANGES TO THE SPECIFICATIONS (N/A) 
 
PART 4 - CHANGES TO THE DRAWINGS  
 
4.01 In lieu of the specified 2x4 wood studs @ 16” O.C. , 3 5/8” x 25ga Metal Studs @ 16” O.C. 
may be used. 
 
PART 5 – ATTACHMENTS (N/A) 
 
END OF ADDENDUM 


